2.4 ± 0.2
1.3±0.3
This product is RoHS compliant.
L
C
A
B
Recommended Land Pattern

CDE
Part No. Volt (DC) Value (µF)
Max. ESR
1000KHz/20°C
(Ω)
Max. Ripple Current
100KHz/105°C
(Amps)
Case Size: mm
(L x W x H)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500 1000
5987-2V180D/R ESRD181M02R 2.0 180 0.015 3.0 7.3 x 4.3 x 1.8 2.31 2.13 1.81 1.48 1.32 2000 1.18
598-ESRD100M06R ESRD100M06R 6.3 10 0.055 1.4 7.3 x 4.3 x 2.8 1.22 1.13 .962 .787 .70 3500 .631
598-ESRD101M06R ESRD101M06R 6.3 100 0.015 3.0 7.3 x 4.3 x 1.8 2.31 2.13 1.81 1.48 1.32 2000 1.18
598-ESRD330M08R ESRD330M08R 8.0 33 0.018 2.5 7.3 x 4.3 x 2.8 1.30 1.20 1.01 .831 .735 3500 .666
5987-8V68/R ESRD680M08R 8.0 68 0.015 3.0 7.3 x 4.3 x 1.8 2.31 2.13 1.81 1.48 1.32 2000 1.18
598-ESRD100M12R ESRD100M12R 12.5 10 0.06 1.0 7.3 x 4.3 x 2.8 1.26 1.16 .99 .814 .717 3500 .648
5987-12.5V22DB ESRD220M12R 12.5 22 0.03 1.6 7.3 x 4.3 x 2.8 1.30 1.20 1.01 .831 .735 3500 .666
598-ESRD2R2M16R ESRD2R2M16R 16.0 2.2 0.11 1.0 7.3 x 4.3 x 2.8 1.22 1.13 .962 .787 .70 3500 .631
598-ESRD8R2M16R ESRD8R2M16R 16.0 8.2 0.045 1.3 7.3 x 4.3 x 2.8 1.30 1.20 1.01 .831 .735 3500 .666
598-ESRE271M02R ESRE271M02R 2.0 270 0.012 3.3 7.3 x 4.3 x 4.1 3.46 3.21 2.72 2.23 1.97 2000 1.81
598-ESRE181M04R ESRE181M04R 4.0 180 0.012 3.3 7.3 x 4.3 x 4.1 3.46 3.21 2.72 2.23 1.97 2000 1.81
598-ESRE151M06R ESRE151M06R 6.3 150 0.012 3.3 7.3 x 4.3 x 4.1 3.46 3.21 2.72 2.23 1.97 2000 1.81
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE
Part No. Description Cap. Range

Max
Allowable
Ripple
Price Each
øD
±0.5
L
(Max.)
W
±0.2
H
±0.2
C
±0.2 R P
±0.2 1 50 100 200
75-94SVP476X0020E7 94SVP476X0020E7 47 20 E7 8 7 8.3 8.3 9 0.5 to 0.8 3.2 50 1700 6.90 5.86 4.33 3.52
75-94SVP686X0020F8 94SVP686X0020F8 68 20 F8 10 8 10.3 10.3 11 0.5 to 0.8 4.6 45 2200 5.85 4.71 3.76 3.46
75-94SVP107X0016F8 94SVP107X0016F8 100 16 F8 10 8 10.3 10.3 11 0.5 to 0.8 4.6 40 2400 5.39 4.35 3.47 3.19
75-94SVP107X0020E12 94SVP107X0020E12 100 20 E12 8 12 8.3 8.3 9 0.8 to 1.1 3.2 25 3260 5.95 4.57 3.64 3.36
75-94SVP157X0020F12 94SVP157X0020F12 150 20 F12 10 12.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.8 to 1.1 4.6 21 4220 6.61 5.34 4.26 4.02